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0000448506BID NUMBER: P36312 SANDY POWER REPAIRS AT 09-NOV-23OPEN DATE:

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

TAP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING SVS

VERDE ELECTRIC CORP.

PORTAL ELECTRIC LLC

NAVILLUS TILE INC. D/B/A NAVIL

FIVE STAR ELECTRIC CORP.

BEL-AIR ELECTRIC CONST., INC.

VOLTAMP ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

AEIS LLC

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC, INC. DBA

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

OHLA SYSTEMS & ELECTRIC, LLC

HELLIOS ELECTRIC ENGINEERING S

POWELL ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

VENDOR NAME                        
46-41 VERNON BLVD

224 WEST 35TH STREET

926-A  LINCOLN AVE

89 EDISON AVE

120 ROUTE 9W NORTH

633 3RD AVENUE

101-32 101 ST STREET

30 STEWART STREET

161 LAKEVILLE ROAD

801 MONTROSE AVE.

53-21 VERNON BLVD.

DAGNACHEW ELECTRIC

3100 47TH AVENUE

2615 ULMER ST

1979 MARCUS AVE. SUITE 210

8967 PLEASANTWOOD AVE NW

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FLOOR

ADDRESS                             
LIC,

NEW YORK,

HOLBROOK

MOUNT VERNON

HAVERSTRAW

NEW YORK

OZONE PARK

HEWLETT

NEW HYDE PARK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

LONG ISLAND CITY

OCEANSIDE

LONG ISLAND CITY,

FLUSHING

NEW HYDE PARK,

NORTH CANTON

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

OH

NY

ST
11101

10001

11741

10550

10927

10017

11416

11557

11040

07080

11101

11572

11101

11354

11042

44720

10005

ZIP 
7187869400

9735122233

6315677600

9146647000

8454297656

2127501808

7186415000

5165936241

7188747500

7323887711

7182041901

5164421810

7188459800

7185542410

2405823900

3305722543

6462642551

PHONE#
 7189379120

 6315677628

 9146687997

8454297664

 2127504018

 7188454661

5168878044

 7188961700

 7323887767

 7182041904

7187322229

FAX# 
BILAL CHEEMA

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

SUSAN LATTUCA

CRISTINA CHERIBINO

JOSEPH DONATO

MINA GEORGE ASAAD

LESBIA MORALES

BEONCA HARRY-BELL

ALPESH PATEL

PUJA GOEL

GEORGE DINOS

TONY DAGNACHEW

IJAZ AKBAR

TANDEEP SINGH

REGINA CALVO

MATT ZEEDYK

TERRANCE JAMES

CONTACT & E-MAIL

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

ESTIMATING@TAPELECTRIC.NET

CCHERUBINO@VERDEELECTRIC.COM

JDONATO@PORTALELECTRIC.NET

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

LMORALES@FIVESTARELECTRIC.NET

BEONCA@BELAIRELECTRIC.COM

VOLTAMPELECTRICAL@GMAIL.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

TANDEEP.SINGH@OHLA-USA.

RCALVO@HELIOSELECTRIC.NET

MATT.ZEEDYK@POWELLIND.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM
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26TOTAL VENDORS:

0000448506BID NUMBER: P36312 SANDY POWER REPAIRS AT 09-NOV-23OPEN DATE:

BALFOUR BEATTY INFRASTRUCTURE 

L.K. COMSTOCK & COMPANY LLC

T. MORIARTY & SON, INC

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

VMR CIVIL LLC

VKC SYSTEMS INC

CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

VENDOR NAME                        
205W. DEWEY STREET

83 CENTRAL AVE

63 CREAMER ST

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

55 MINEOLA BLVD

2 GETTY AVENUE

1601 LOCUST AVE

26 15 ULMER ST

118-35 QUEENS BLVD., 10TH FLR

ADDRESS                             
GOLDSBORO

EAST FARMINGDALE

BROOKLYN

GREAT NECK

MINEOLA,

CLIFTON

BOHEMIA

COLLEGE POINT

FOREST HILLS

CITY                   
NC

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

ST
27530

11743

11231

11021

11501

07011

11716

11354

11375

ZIP 
9144321816

2127292977

9173613089

6468136461

5163494219

9173269205

9174055702

7185542552

7183919200

PHONE#

 7183910607

FAX# 
JOSH MARCH

ANTHONY PINO

BENJAMIN ABRAMOVICH

SOHAN KHAN

XIOMARA BONGIORNO

YAHAYRA CEPEDA

CARMEN FILPO-GARCIA

SERHAN CELIK

KYLE FERCHLAND

CONTACT & E-MAIL

JOSHMARCH@TPGEXPERTS.COM

APINO@RAILWORKS.COM

ESTIMATING@TMORIARTY.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

XBONGIORNO@VMRCIVIL.COM

YCEPEDA@VKCSYSTEMS.COM

CARMENF@CITNALTA.COM

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM


